
Pos Nº Nac. Team Localidade 1ª Vimioso 2ª Vinhais 3ª Bragança Pts

1º 110 Toni Cunha Por Team GazaFundo Felgueiras 25 25

2º 53 Toni Trillo Esp Death Coast Motorsport Fisterra 22 22

3º 250 Ruben Fernandes Por Tubarões do Enduro Fafe 20 20

4º 72 Kike Pardo Esp Team Pardo / Iglesias Aranda de Duero 18 18

5º 118 Arnaldo Martins Por MotoDreams-ArcoRotações-MotoBrioso Cabeceiras 17 17

6º 80 Jacinto Lourenço Por Alfas do Marão Campeã 16 16

7º 266 Filipe Silva Por Team GazaFundo Vizela 15 15

8º 385 Oscar Jaramillo Esp JGG Badajoz 14 14

9º 85 Sérgio Monteiro Por FirStop Bragança 13 13

10º 20 Tiago Carvalho Por Tubarões do Enduro Fafe 12 12

11º 615 Marco Carqueja Por Sabor a Café Racing Team Marinha Grande 11 11

12º 2 Joni Fonseca Por Sabor a Café Racing Team Marinha Grande 10 10

13º 8 Peri Magalhaes Por FalcõesTT Guimarães 9 9

14º 91 Miguel Angel Iglesias Esp Team Pardo / Iglesias Zamora 8 8

15º 121 Jorge Frutuoso Por Moveis Decorfama Mirandela 7 7

16º 87 Cristian Isidro Esp QuadRacing-FurõesTeam Villadepera 6 6

17º 58 Pablo Isidro Esp QuadRacing-FurõesTeam Villadepera 5 5

18º 82 Mikel Lopez Esp Team OfTrack EUSKADI Gipuzcoa 4 4

19º 21 Jose Conde Lema Esp Death Coast Motorsport Vimianzo 3 3

20º 400 Cláudio Fernandes Por Tubarões do Enduro Fafe 2 2

21º 69 Tiago Afonso Por Moto Club Furões de Vimioso Badajoz 1 1

22º 42 Rafael Sousa Por Sabor a Café Racing Team Marinha Grande 1 1

23º 422 Diego Calvo Esp Team "Castillo - Calvo" Peque 1 1

24º 1 Tiago Pires Por Tubarões do Enduro Fafe 1 1

25º 14 Raul Ferri Esp RFS Valencia 1 1

26º 881 Tiago Filipe Pires Por Herbicida Team Macedo de Cavaleiros 1 1

27º 500 Telmo Morais Por QuadRacing-FurõesTeam Junqueira 1 1

28º 888 Leonel Pires Por Conlelas 1 1

29º 88 David Loureiro Esp Os Queimados Xinzo de Limia 1 1

30º 999 Marco Vara Por Prometal Bragança 1 1

31º 9 Bruno Coutinho Por PowerCross Bragança 1 1
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32º 717 Jose Luis Esp Rukama Villalpando 1 1

33º 47 Miguel Angel "Miguelón" Esp Yoin Burgos Quad Burgos 1 1

34º 12 Alberto Jimenez Esp Pinturas Alberto Racing Salamanca 1 1

35º 11 Verónica Castillo Esp Team "Castillo - Calvo" Cuenca 1 1

36º 25 Nerea Devesa Esp Team Agrotir Ourense 1 1

37º 23 Iker Baz Esp Oftrack Renteria 1 1

38º 26 Sergio Leite Por C&R-Moto Fafe 1 1

39º 46 José Silva Por Jorge Miguel Guimarães 1 1

Pos Nº Nac. Team Localidade 1ª Vimioso 2ª Vinhais 3ª Bragança Pts

1º 110 Toni Cunha Por Team GazaFundo Felgueiras 25 25

2º 53 Toni Trillo Esp Death Coast Motorsport Fisterra 22 22

3º 250 Ruben Fernandes Por Tubarões do Enduro Fafe 20 20

4º 72 Kike Pardo Esp Team Pardo / Iglesias Aranda de Duero 18 18

5º 118 Arnaldo Martins Por MotoDreams-ArcoRotações-MotoBrioso Cabeceiras 17 17

6º 80 Jacinto Lourenço Por Alfas do Marão Campeã 16 16

7º 266 Filipe Silva Por Team GazaFundo Vizela 15 15

8º 385 Oscar Jaramillo Esp JGG Badajoz 14 14

9º 85 Sérgio Monteiro Por FirStop Bragança 13 13

10º 20 Tiago Carvalho Por Tubarões do Enduro Fafe 12 12

11º 615 Marco Carqueja Por Sabor a Café Racing Team Marinha Grande 11 11

12º 2 Joni Fonseca Por Sabor a Café Racing Team Marinha Grande 10 10

13º 8 Peri Magalhaes Por FalcõesTT Guimarães 9 9

14º 91 Miguel Angel Iglesias Esp Team Pardo / Iglesias Zamora 8 8

15º 121 Jorge Frutuoso Por Moveis Decorfama Mirandela 7 7

16º 87 Cristian Isidro Esp QuadRacing-FurõesTeam Villadepera 6 6

17º 58 Pablo Isidro Esp QuadRacing-FurõesTeam Villadepera 5 5

18º 82 Mikel Lopez Esp Team OfTrack EUSKADI Gipuzcoa 4 4

19º 21 Jose Conde Lema Esp Death Coast Motorsport Vimianzo 3 3

20º 400 Cláudio Fernandes Por Tubarões do Enduro Fafe 2 2

21º 69 Tiago Afonso Por Moto Club Furões de Vimioso Badajoz 1 1

22º 1 Tiago Pires Por Tubarões do Enduro Fafe 1 1
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23º 14 Raul Ferri Esp RFS Valencia 1 1

24º 881 Tiago Filipe Pires Por Herbicida Team Macedo de Cavaleiros 1 1

25º 888 Leonel Pires Por Conlelas 1 1

26º 88 David Loureiro Esp Os Queimados Xinzo de Limia 1 1

27º 999 Marco Vara Por Prometal Bragança 1 1

28º 9 Bruno Coutinho Por PowerCross Bragança 1 1

29º 47 Miguel Angel "Miguelón" Esp Yoin Burgos Quad Burgos 1 1

30º 11 Verónica Castillo Esp Team "Castillo - Calvo" Cuenca 1 1

31º 25 Nerea Devesa Esp Team Agrotir Ourense 1 1

32º 26 Sergio Leite Por C&R-Moto Fafe 1 1

Pos Nº Nac. Team Localidade 1ª Vimioso 2ª Vinhais 3ª Bragança Pts

1º 42 Rafael Sousa Por Sabor a Café Racing Team Marinha Grande 25 25

2º 422 Diego Calvo Esp Team "Castillo - Calvo" Peque 22 22

3º 500 Telmo Morais Por QuadRacing-FurõesTeam Junqueira 1 20

4º 717 Jose Luis Esp Rukama Villalpando 20 18

5º 12 Alberto Jimenez Esp Pinturas Alberto Racing Salamanca 18 17

6º 23 Iker Baz Esp Oftrack Renteria 17 16

7º 46 José Silva Por Jorge Miguel Guimarães 16 15

Pos Nº Nac. Team Localidade 1ª Vimioso 2ª Vinhais 3ª Bragança Pts

1º 42 Rafael Sousa Por Sabor a Café Racing Team Marinha Grande 25 25

2º 88 David Loureiro Esp Os Queimados Xinzo de Limia 22 22

3º 23 Iker Baz Esp Oftrack Renteria 20 20
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